Place Last name
1 Patschak
2 Fitzgerald
3 Coats
4 Meadows
5 Harbour
6 Stull
7 Vernier
8 Capella
9 Mardone

10 Mardone
11 Metcalf
12 Grimes
13 Stutsman
14 illegible
15 Forney
16 Ruefle
17 Sigman
18 Schaeffer
19 Rock

20 Simmons
21 Moss

22 Stanford
23 Rowland
24 Stanford
25 Capella
26 Lincoln
27 Teach

28 ?Welty
29 ?Rigsby
30 Armagida
31 ?Tekin

32 Bowers
33 Rocky

34 Wadding
35 Casties
36 ?

37 Bonny
38 Metcalf
39 Conley
40 Bonny
41 Janus

42 Janus

Heritage Park 5K
Walkersville, Md.

3/28/2009
First name time
Michael 18:16
Michael 18:34
Heath 18:54
Bryce 19:24
Matt 19:42
Wes 20:49
Mark 20:49
Craig 21:16
Julia 21:38
Mark 21:38
Karen 22:40
Bradley 23:28
Ben 23:37
23:43
Rick 23:46
Kim 23:52
Tammy 23:53
Steve 23:59
Robert 24:04:00
Jennifer 24:50:00
Joey 24:55:00
Greg 24:57:00
Daniel 25:02:00
Ginny 25:31:00
Blake 25:42:00
Brennan 26:22:00
Dave 26:27:00
Kelley 26:34:00
Eric 26:41:00
Mike 26:46:00
Ray 26:51:00
Jamie 26:56:00
Walter 27:18:00
Ann 27:31:00
Casey 27:52:00
27:52:00
Jeff Sr 28:06:00
T) 28:16:00
Kelby 28:17:00
Jeff Sr 28:19:00
Gaby 28:29:00
Chris 28:29:00
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53
41
16
13
31
25
42
12
46
45
50
10
30-49

34
39

48
10

39
35
35
10
10
52
39
29
40
38
31
70
42
11
33
32
11
31
32
34
37



43
44
45
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Freedman
?Bonny
Byard
?Moss
Miller
Kady
Byard
Schumacher
Chaney
Miller
High
Copen
Allen
illegible
Larimore
Ruth
Wadding
Cochran
Duncan
Cochran
illegible
Keane
Owen
Klug
Essey
Dellamura
Payne
Bolton
Bolton
Armogida
illegible
blank
?Collins
McElroy
Cochran
Lopez

no tag
Capella
illegible
Payne
illegible
Wadding
Cheston
Jeffery
Jeffery
??Robert
illegible

Jason
Isamar
Jeff
Kenny
Jackson
Nancy
Amy
Fred
Edward
Davis
Ethan
Chris
Garrett

Caisse
Alex
Matt
Scott
Loxene
Donovan

Heather
Lisa
Ashley
Christy
Stephanie
Brandon
Brett

Rob

Jill

Sean
Sharon
Laura
Eva

Danielle
Martin

Jim
Jack
Jessica
Katie
Kara

28:34:00
29:07:00
29:16:00
29:18:00
29:25:00
29:29:00
29:30:00
29:32:00
29:33:00
29:35:00
30:15:00
30:56:00
30:57:00
31:06:00
31:23:00
31:23:00
31:24:00
31:33:00
31:34:00
31:35:00
31:36:00
31:37:00
31:37:00
31:38:00
31:43:00
31:47:00
31:48:00
31:55:00
31:55:00
31:56:00
32:04:00
32:20:00
32:28:00
32:31:00
32:36:00
32:37:00
32:50:00
33:09:00
33:18:00
33:30:00
33:38:00
34:04:00
34:07:00
34:40:00
34:41:00
35:04:00
35:13:00
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34
33
36
45

41
33
61

10
10
12
14
13
14

27

30-49
35
38

18-29
37
42
10

41
30-49

29
44

12

40

43
16
18
16
21
30-49

332
250
866
476
414
865
867
537
856
413
851
226
209
551
499
535
502
323
855
321
580
495
552
859
352
331
600
793
447
217
575
796
237
545
322
461

227
292
416
341
510
317
453
400
582
513



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Crouch
Parrish
illegible
Moss
illegible
Cheston
Flegel
D'Alessio
Copen
illegible
Greco
??Lopez
Eyler
Jeager
Greco

Hollingsworth

?Tekin
illegible
?Fitzpatrick
illegible
Miller
High
Allen
Allen
Mildenstein
Jackson
Jackson
Vasquez
illegible
Rao
Hickman
Hickman
Moss
Gress
Gress
Ruth
Parrish
Miller
Gress
Gress
Handwerk
Wimbish
Doffermyre
Greco
Frederick
Rausch
Rausch

Emma
Ethan

Emily

Issac
Brian
Brianna
Nancy

Gabrielle
Sophia
Lisa

Kelly
Rachel
Hillary
Stephanie

Jacob

Wendy
Carter
Megan
Denise
Amy
Rachel
Allisa
Raquel

Roshan
Carly
Wendy
Jennie
Jordan
Stephen
Olivia
Keely
Julie
Jared
Ellen
Jessica
Lekiya
Rachel
Chris
Lisa

Al
Jamie

35:16:00
35:21:00
35:22:00
35:22:00
35:28:00
35:56:00
36:15:00
36:23:00
36:24:00
36:34:00
36:35:00
36:58:00
37:04:00
37:04:00
37:11:00
37:14:00
37:21:00
37:22:00
37:34:00
37:44:00
37:57:00
38:00:00
38:29:00
38:51:00
38:52:00
39:08:00
39:18:00
39:18:00
39:35:00
39:36:00
40:11:00
40:23:00
40:30:00
40:36:00
40:36:00
40:37:00
40:49:00
41:01:00
41:19:00
41:20:00
41:22:00
41:49:00
41:50:00
41:51:00
41:51:00
42:00:00
42:11:00
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13

39
12
39

43
35

28
36

10

13-17
37

35

37

36

11

39
41

36

13
34

42

10

27

40

41

243
471
307
477
248
304
342
251
232
334
887
426
348
385
886
862
529
419
344
523
394
799
206
208
884
407
406
889
526
469
877
854
448
372
368
576
473
573
375
366
295
797
246
885
333
585
593



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Doffermyre
Doffermyre
no tag
Larimore
illegible
Forney
Handwerk
Forney
Jensen
Wynne
Wynne
Flegel
Flegel
illegible
Zimmerman
Rausch
Rausch

Dan
Christian

Jackson

Rebekah
Darla
Erika
Cindy
Jessie
Hillary
Sean
Mary

Garrett
Henry
Jason

42:22:00
42:23:00
42:24:00
42:25:00
42:26:00
42:27:00
42:43:00
42:44:00
42:51:00
42:59:00
43:21:00
43:32:00
43:37:00
45:20:00
45:20:00
45:26:00
45:27:00
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34

37

63

33

40

13

40

247
240

497
239
363
296
339
500
290
288
340
343
538
281
586
592
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